PLAN ZAJEC
PRACOWNI PLASTYCZNEJ
OGNISKA PLASTYCZNO-KOMPUTEROWEGO
ZAJECIA PLASTYCZNE DLA DOROSLYCH
ZAJECIA PLASTYCZNE DLA SENIOROW

w roku szkolnym 2022/2023

GRUPA

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

I/A
7-8 lat

16.00-18.00

I/B
8-9 lat

18.10-20.10

II/A
9 lat

16.00-18.00

1I/B
10 lat

18.10-20.10

II1I/A
11 lat

15.50-17.50

111/B
12 lat

13.20-15.20

IV/A
13 lat

9.00-11.00

IV/B
14+

11.10-13.10

V/A

PROJEKT

16.00-18.00

V/B

PROJEKT

18.10-20.10

Zajecia
plastyczne

dla
seniorow

11.00-14.00

Zajgcia
plastyczne
dla
dorostych

18.00-21.00




